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	Place
	Surname, name
	Country 
	Cat 
	Rating
	Pt
	 S-l
	  Sk
	 Slh
	    1 
	    2 
	    3 
	    4 
	    5 
	    6 
	    7 
	    8 
	    9 

	   1 
	Dashkov Oleg
	RUS
	GMI
	2449
	 13 
	 89 
	  98 
	  76 
	20/2 
	25/1 
	16/2 
	 9/2 
	 2/1 
	 3/1 
	 8/1 
	 6/1 
	15/2 

	   2 
	Belosheyev Sergey
	UKR
	GMI
	2469
	 13 
	 88 
	  97 
	  75 
	11/1 
	15/2 
	21/2 
	17/2 
	 1/1 
	 4/1 
	 3/1 
	 8/1 
	13/2 

	   3 
	Georgiev Alexander
	RUS
	GMI
	2368
	 12 
	 89 
	  96 
	  76 
	37/2 
	14/1 
	25/2 
	 8/1 
	12/2 
	 1/1 
	 2/1 
	 9/1 
	 4/1 

	   4 
	Kolesov Gavril
	RUS
	GMI
	2455
	 12 
	 86 
	  92 
	  73 
	15/1 
	11/1 
	39/2 
	29/2 
	 5/1 
	 2/1 
	10/1 
	14/2 
	 3/1 

	   5 
	Struchkov Nikolay
	RUS
	GMI
	2430
	 12 
	 84 
	  93 
	  72 
	24/2 
	10/1 
	12/1 
	19/2 
	 4/1 
	14/1 
	 9/1 
	16/1 
	11/2 

	   6 
	Egorov Vladimir
	RUS
	GMI
	2453
	 12 
	 81 
	  89 
	  68 
	27/2 
	21/1 
	22/1 
	13/1 
	 8/1 
	28/2 
	14/1 
	 1/1 
	12/2 

	   7 
	Dosca Ion
	MDA
	GMI
	2405
	 12 
	 80 
	  88 
	  69 
	26/2 
	18/1 
	10/1 
	28/1 
	17/1 
	13/1 
	11/1 
	21/2 
	 8/2 

	   8 
	Tokusarov Ivan
	RUS
	GMI
	2405
	 11 
	 90 
	  98 
	  77 
	28/2 
	13/2 
	17/1 
	 3/1 
	 6/1 
	31/2 
	 1/1 
	 2/1 
	 7/0 

	   9 
	Fedorov Mikhail
	RUS
	GMI
	2403
	 11 
	 87 
	  94 
	  74 
	12/1 
	36/2 
	18/2 
	 1/0 
	26/1 
	17/2 
	 5/1 
	 3/1 
	10/1 

	  10 
	Valiuk Andrey
	BLR
	GMI
	2422
	 11 
	 84 
	  92 
	  72 
	23/2 
	 5/1 
	 7/1 
	14/1 
	28/1 
	30/2 
	 4/1 
	12/1 
	 9/1 

	  11 
	Dudko Denis
	MDA
	MF
	2249
	 10 
	 86 
	  93 
	  73 
	 2/1 
	 4/1 
	34/1 
	36/2 
	13/1 
	12/1 
	 7/1 
	24/2 
	 5/0 

	  12 
	Germogenov Nikolay
	RUS
	
	2117
	 10 
	 85 
	  93 
	  73 
	 9/1 
	32/2 
	 5/1 
	22/2 
	 3/0 
	11/1 
	33/2 
	10/1 
	 6/0 

	  13 
	Novikov Evgeny
	UKR
	MI
	2384
	 10 
	 85 
	  92 
	  72 
	31/2 
	 8/0 
	37/2 
	 6/1 
	11/1 
	 7/1 
	24/1 
	18/2 
	 2/0 

	  14 
	Kondratchenko Evgeny
	BLR
	MF
	2361
	 10 
	 85 
	  89 
	  73 
	40/2 
	 3/1 
	29/1 
	10/1 
	25/2 
	 5/1 
	 6/1 
	 4/0 
	23/1 

	  15 
	Trofimov Ivan
	RUS
	
	2222
	 10 
	 84 
	  92 
	  71 
	 4/1 
	 2/0 
	32/2 
	18/1 
	23/1 
	19/2 
	21/1 
	30/2 
	 1/0 

	  16 
	Grebenkin Valery
	UKR
	GMI
	2379
	 10 
	 82 
	  89 
	  69 
	36/1 
	34/2 
	 1/0 
	20/1 
	22/1 
	18/1 
	17/2 
	 5/1 
	19/1 

	  17 
	Uutma Arno
	EST
	GMI
	2292
	 10 
	 80 
	  86 
	  67 
	39/2 
	30/2 
	 8/1 
	 2/0 
	 7/1 
	 9/0 
	16/0 
	38/2 
	29/2 

	  18 
	Kybartas Andrius
	LTU
	GMI
	2410
	 10 
	 77 
	  84 
	  65 
	35/2 
	 7/1 
	 9/0 
	15/1 
	29/1 
	16/1 
	22/2 
	13/0 
	36/2 

	  19 
	Smaidrys Sigitas
	LTU
	
	2438
	 10 
	 74 
	  78 
	  62 
	21/0 
	27/1 
	23/2 
	 5/0 
	40/2 
	15/0 
	35/2 
	31/2 
	16/1 

	  20 
	Zhekeyev Mirat
	KAZ
	MF
	2207
	 10 
	 72 
	  78 
	  59 
	 1/0 
	33/2 
	30/1 
	16/1 
	31/0 
	23/1 
	32/1 
	39/2 
	28/2 

	  21 
	Pescherov Ruslan
	RUS
	
	2197
	   9 
	 84 
	  92 
	  71 
	19/2 
	 6/1 
	 2/0 
	33/1 
	24/1 
	27/2 
	15/1 
	 7/0 
	22/1 

	  22 
	Gorunov Mikhail
	RUS
	
	2361
	   9 
	 76 
	  78 
	  64 
	41/2 
	29/1 
	 6/1 
	12/0 
	16/1 
	26/1 
	18/0 
	33/2 
	21/1 

	  23 
	Gaydukov Andrey
	RUS
	
	2176
	   9 
	 76 
	  76 
	  65 
	10/0 
	24/1 
	19/0 
	42/2 
	15/1 
	20/1 
	34/2 
	28/1 
	14/1 

	  24 
	Byashimov Akhmet
	KAZ
	MF
	2187
	   9 
	 75 
	  82 
	  63 
	 5/0 
	23/1 
	35/1 
	37/2 
	21/1 
	25/2 
	13/1 
	11/0 
	26/1 

	  25 
	Kiselev Mikhail
	USA
	
	
	   9 
	 74 
	  78 
	  61 
	33/2 
	 1/1 
	 3/0 
	30/2 
	14/0 
	24/0 
	39/1 
	32/1 
	40/2 

	  26 
	Savchenko Konstantin
	ISR
	
	2164
	   9 
	 73 
	  80 
	  61 
	 7/0 
	35/1 
	27/1 
	38/2 
	 9/1 
	22/1 
	28/1 
	29/1 
	24/1 

	  27 
	Glizerin Mikhail
	RUS
	
	2211
	   9 
	 69 
	  69 
	  57 
	 6/0 
	19/1 
	26/1 
	32/1 
	39/2 
	21/0 
	30/0 
	42/2 
	35/2 

	  28 
	Caraulnii Alexandru 
	ROM
	
	2142
	   8 
	 82 
	  89 
	  70 
	 8/0 
	31/2 
	38/2 
	 7/1 
	10/1 
	 6/0 
	26/1 
	23/1 
	20/0 

	  29 
	Mazur Vladislav
	UKR
	MI
	2332
	   8 
	 76 
	  83 
	  64 
	38/2 
	22/1 
	14/1 
	 4/0 
	18/1 
	33/1 
	31/1 
	26/1 
	17/0 

	  30 
	Merkin Vladimir
	RUS
	
	2293
	   8 
	 74 
	  74 
	  63 
	42/2 
	17/0 
	20/1 
	25/0 
	36/2 
	10/0 
	27/2 
	15/0 
	32/1 

	  31 
	Kitta Oleg
	CYP
	
	2114
	   8 
	 72 
	  76 
	  61 
	13/0 
	28/0 
	40/2 
	35/2 
	20/2 
	 8/0 
	29/1 
	19/0 
	34/1 

	  32 
	Lond Dmitry
	RUS
	
	2325
	   8 
	 71 
	  78 
	  61 
	34/1 
	12/0 
	15/0 
	27/1 
	35/1 
	36/2 
	20/1 
	25/1 
	30/1 

	  33 
	Ivanov Vladimir
	RUS
	MF
	2303
	   8 
	 69 
	  71 
	  59 
	25/0 
	20/0 
	41/2 
	21/1 
	34/2 
	29/1 
	12/0 
	22/0 
	39/2 

	  34 
	Sadikov Azibek
	UZB
	
	2002
	   8 
	 66 
	  68 
	  56 
	32/1 
	16/0 
	11/1 
	39/1 
	33/0 
	38/2 
	23/0 
	41/2 
	31/1 

	  35 
	Deryabin Vilimir
	RUS
	
	2170
	   7 
	 67 
	  69 
	  57 
	18/0 
	26/1 
	24/1 
	31/0 
	32/1 
	41/2 
	19/0 
	40/2 
	27/0 

	  36 
	Melnikov Dmitry
	RUS
	
	2097
	   7 
	 66 
	  66 
	  55 
	16/1 
	 9/0 
	42/2 
	11/0 
	30/0 
	32/0 
	41/2 
	37/2 
	18/0 

	  37 
	Farnests Janis
	LVA
	
	2094
	   7 
	 57 
	  57 
	  45 
	 3/0 
	40/2 
	13/0 
	24/0 
	38/1 
	39/0 
	42/2 
	36/0 
	41/2 

	  38 
	Egorov Victor
	RUS
	
	2013
	   7 
	 56 
	  56 
	  46 
	29/0 
	41/2 
	28/0 
	26/0 
	37/1 
	34/0 
	40/2 
	17/0 
	42/2 

	  39 
	Arslanov Farhad
	TKM
	
	
	   6 
	 73 
	  73 
	  61 
	17/0 
	42/2 
	 4/0 
	34/1 
	27/0 
	37/2 
	25/1 
	20/0 
	33/0 

	  40 
	Romanov Boris
	RUS
	
	2084
	   4 
	 60 
	  60 
	  50 
	14/0 
	37/0 
	31/0 
	41/2 
	19/0 
	42/2 
	38/0 
	35/0 
	25/0 

	  41 
	Tsybyschkin Gennady
	GER
	
	2068
	   2 
	 57 
	  57 
	  48 
	22/0 
	38/0 
	33/0 
	40/0 
	42/2 
	35/0 
	36/0 
	34/0 
	37/0 

	  42 
	Köllner Ödön
	HUN
	
	
	   0 
	 57 
	  59 
	  48 
	30/0 
	39/0 
	36/0 
	23/0 
	41/0 
	40/0 
	37/0 
	27/0 
	38/0 


Main referee, arbiter FMJD __________________________  V. Danilov (Latvia)
